
Ghazipur City - Bandra Terminus SF Express/20942 - SF - WR 
ST/Surat to BL/Valsad 

1h 12m - 69 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GCT Ghazipur City 19:30 1 1 0 72 74 NER
2 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 20:03 20:05 2m 1 1 39 62 79 NER
3 DHE Dobhi 20:26 20:28 2m 1 1 61 36 85 NER
4 JNU Jaunpur Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 5 1 98 52 89 NR
5 MAY Mariahu 22:03 22:05 2m 1 122 54 89 NR
6 JNH Janghai Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 2 1 152 29 NR
7 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
00:45 00:55 10m 10 2 212 73 97 NCR

8 CNB Kanpur Central 03:35 03:40 5m 1 2 406 73 127 NCR
9 ETW Etawah Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 1 2 545 66 151 NCR
10 SSDT Shamshabad Town 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 654 22 NCR
11 AGC Agra Cantt. 08:35 08:45 10m 4 2 682 40 167 NCR
12 BXN Bayana Junction 10:48 10:50 2m 3 2 765 94 196 WCR
13 HAN Hindaun City 11:11 11:13 2m 1 2 798 61 228 WCR
14 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 11:23 11:25 2m 1 2 808 103 241 WCR
15 GGC Gangapur City 11:45 11:50 5m 2 2 842 96 269 WCR
16 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 2 2 906 92 266 WCR
17 KOTA Kota Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 2 2 1013 90 253 WCR
18 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 1 2 1086 97 357 WCR
19 SGZ Shamgarh 15:23 15:25 2m 1 2 1147 57 464 WCR
20 RTM Ratlam Junction 17:45 17:55 10m 4 2 1280 67 494 WR
21 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:48 21:56 8m 2 2 1541 94 36 WR
22 BH Bharuch Junction 22:41 22:43 2m 4 2 1611 63 18 WR
23 ST Surat 23:39 23:44 5m 2 2 1670 57 59 WR
24 BL Valsad 00:56 00:58 2m 2 3 1739 78 14 WR
25 VAPI Vapi 01:18 01:20 2m 2,3 3 1766 65 27 WR
26 BVI Borivali 03:28 03:31 3m 8 3 1904 23 18 WR
27 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 04:20 1 3 1922 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 10 2024 (15:56)

Jul 10 2024 (15:56)

1

1


